Important Product Information PACSystems* RX3i
 IC695PNC001-AK
GFK-2573L RX3i PROFINET Controller
May 2015
PNC001
IP ADDRESS
INTERFACE MAC
PORTS

▪ Compliant with EU RoHS Directive using the following exemptions identified in the
Annex:  7c-I and 7c-III.
Ordering Information
IC695PNC001 PACSystems RX3i PROFINET Controller Module 10/100/1000, 4 Ports - 2 SFP connections, 2 Copper
IC200PNS001 VersaMax PROFINET Scanner, 10/100, 2 Ports, Copper
IC200PNS002 VersaMax PROFINET Scanner, 10/100, 2 Ports, Multimode Fiber
IC695PNS001 PACSystems RX3i PROFINET Scanner Module 10/100/1000 with four Ports (two SFP connections, two Copper)  -
Includes a blank SD card, two mounting screws and a USB port cover
IC695SPC100  RX3i 10/100/1000base-TX (CAT5 100m) SFP
IC695SPF002 RX3i 100Base-FX (fiber 2 km) SFP
IC695SPF550 RX3i 1000Base-SX (fiber 550 m) SFP (MMF)
IC695SPF010 RX3i 1000Base-LX (fiber 10 km) SFP (Single mode fiber - SMF)
* Indicates a trademark of General Electric Company and/or its subsidiaries. All other trademarks are the property of their respective
owners.
© 2011-2015 General Electric Company. All Rights Reserved.
2  RX3i PROFINET Controller